CC5588-000 | OCM1-CMC551S2-T



OCM1 LGX Fiber Optic Module, CWDM, Mux, SC/APC, 4 channels, upgrade port, 1310 nm port, starting wavelength 1550 nm, test port

Product Classification

Regional AvailabilityNorth AmericaPortfolioCommScope®Product TypeCWDM moduleProduct SeriesLGX | OCM1

General Specifications

Device Type Standard VAM
Functionality Multiplexing

Technology Type Thin film filter (TFF)

Application For use with LGX panels

Circuits, quantity 1

Distribution Type 4-channel CWDM

Interface, frontSC/APCInterface, InputSC/APCInterface, OutputSC/APC

Multiplexers, quantity 1

Port Type, optional 1310 nm port | Test port | Upgrade port

Dimensions

 Height
 129.54 mm | 5.1 in

 Width
 27.94 mm | 1.1 in

 Depth
 127 mm | 5 in

Optical Specifications

Channel Spacing 20 nm **Starting Wavelength** 1550 nm



CC5588-000 | OCM1-CMC551S2-T

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1

Packaging Type Box | Carton

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant/Exempted UK-ROHS Compliant/Exempted

